RRRRRRRRRR
RRRRRRRRRR

LopSie ROOM SERVICE MENU

SERVED FROM 12PM -9PM

from 10pm sandwiches only



o

Co fciu%oun’s

RESTAURANT

SNACKS

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN POPCORN ()
GORDAL OLIVES V> 6Py
SOURDOUGH & ROCK SALT BUTTER W
SMOKED HONEY ROASTED ALMONDS )
HAGGIS CROQUETTE, PICKLED TURNIP
STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY W

GBM sourdough

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Red onion and apple chutney, oatcakes

LOCH FYNE SMOKED SALMON

& MUSSELS

Cornichons, lemon and ginger breadman seeded
brown bread

PROSCIUTTO
Torn buffalo mozzarella, pine nuts, and pickled figs

PEA AND MINT FRITTERS )
Lemon & creme fraiche

DEEP FRIED LASAGNE

Basil & parmesan

AVOCADO PRAWN COCKTAIL (GF)
Baby gem, cucumber and marie rose

TWICE BAKED SMOKED CHEDDAR

AND SPINACH SOUFFLE )
With creamed leeks

CONFIT DUCK TACOS

Pineapple salsa, chilli sour cream

LEMON & ROAST GARLIC HUMMUS V)
Flatbread, dukkah & rape seed oil

CLASSICS

NORTH SEA BATTERED HADDOCK

Thick cut chips, mushy peas and lemon

THE LODGE WATERMELON CURRY V)
Rice, sesame seeds and coriander
BUTTER CHICKEN (GF)

Rice, yoghurt and chutney

ITALIAN SAUSAGES
Roast garlic potato cake and peperonata

HAGGIS NEEPS AND TATTIES

Vegetarian haggis neeps and tatties )
Meat haggis, neeps and tatties

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES
Tartare hollandaise, samphire and spinach

PAPPARDELLE V)
With roasted mushrooms, grain mustard
& cream

With braised beef shin

SEAFOOD LINGUINI
Prawns, mussels, smoked haddock, herbs and lemon

LODGE X

LOCH LOMOND
* Kk ok Xk

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

6.50

8.95

11.50

10.50

7.95

11.95

11.95

8.00

9.95

6.50

17.50

13.95

15.95

15.95

13.50
14.50

14.95

15.50

17.50
17.95

N

0

Co Pciu houn’s

RESTAURANT

GRILL

100z SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
Thick cut chips, fennel, radish and tomato salad

(E15pp supplement for DBB guests)

(sauces, peppercorn, blue cheese, red wine jus)

THE LODGE BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, burger sauce, cheese, and fries

GRILLED CAJUN SPICED HAKE (GF)
Chorizo bravas, green beans

SWEET POTATO BEAN BURGER V)
Chipotle chutney, fries and slaw

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)

Pomme purée, cumin roasted carrots,
red wine sauce

SIDES

MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (GF)
STICKY RICE WITH SESAME (VV) (GF)
THICK CUT CHIPS (VV) (GF)
SKINNY FRIES (VV) (GF)
POMME PUREE V) (GF)
CUMIN ROASTED CARROTS (VV) (GF)
DESSERTS

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE )
With tablet ice cream

VEGAN ALMOND MILK PANNA COTTA V)
Toasted almonds, granola & berries

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING )
Clotted cream ice cream, butterscotch sauce
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS (V) (GF)
SELECTION OF SORBETS (VV) (GF)
GEORGE MEWES CHEESE )
Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes

CHOCOLATE ORANGE MOUSSE )
Brandy snap

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM )
Praline and salted caramel

PISTACHIO CRUSTED MERINGUE (V) (GF)

With sumac strawberries, vanilla whipped cream

ROOM SERVICE MENU

SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM
from 10pm sandwiches only

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VV) VEGAN

32.95

4.00
16.50

21.00

14.95

16.95

3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50
7.50
11.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our
Allergen folder. All prices include VAT at current rate. Most dishes can be

made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

LODGE X

LOCH LOMOND
* Kk ok ok

i



