

LODGE ©N LOCH LOMOND



# **ROOM SERVICE MENU**

**SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM** from 10pm sandwiches only





# **SNACKS**

SNACKS		
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN POPCORN	(GF)	3.95
GORDAL OLIVES	(VV) (GF)	3.95
SOURDOUGH & ROCK SALT BUTTER	(V)	3.95
SMOKED HONEY ROASTED ALMONDS	(GF)	3.95
HAGGIS CROQUETTE, PICKLED TURNIP		3.95
STARTERS		
SOUP OF THE DAY GBM sourdough	(V)	6.50
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Red onion and apple chutney, oatcakes		8.95
LOCH FYNE SMOKED SALMON & MUSSELS Cornichons, lemon and ginger breadman seeded brown bread		11.50
PROSCIUTTO  Torn buffalo mozzarella, pine nuts, and pickled figs	5	10.50
PEA AND MINT FRITTERS Lemon & creme fraiche	(V)	7.95
DEEP FRIED LASAGNE Basil & parmesan		11.95
AVOCADO PRAWN COCKTAIL Baby gem, cucumber and marie rose	(GF)	11.95
TWICE BAKED SMOKED CHEDDAR AND SPINACH SOUFFLE With creamed leeks	(V)	8.00
CONFIT DUCK TACOS Pineapple salsa, chilli sour cream		9.95
<b>LEMON &amp; ROAST GARLIC HUMMUS</b> Flatbread, dukkah & rape seed oil	(VV)	6.50
CLASSICS		
NORTH SEA BATTERED HADDOCK Thick cut chips, mushy peas and lemon		17.50
THE LODGE WATERMELON CURRY Rice, sesame seeds and coriander	(VV)	13.95
BUTTER CHICKEN Rice, yoghurt and chutney	(GF)	15.95
ITALIAN SAUSAGES Roast garlic potato cake and peperonata		15.95
HAGGIS NEEPS AND TATTIES		
Vegetarian haggis neeps and tatties Meat haggis, neeps and tatties	(V)	13.50 14.50
SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES Tartare hollandaise, samphire and spinach		14.95
PAPPARDELLE With roasted mushrooms, grain mustard & cream	(V)	15.50
With braised beef shin		17.50
SEAFOOD LINGUINI  Drawns mussels smoked haddock borbs and lower	an.	17.95



Prawns, mussels, smoked haddock, herbs and lemon



## **GRILL**

OINIEL		
Ooz SIRLOIN STEAK Thick cut chips, fennel, radish and tomato salad £15pp supplement for DBB guests)	(GF)	32.95
sauces, peppercorn, blue cheese, red wine jus)		4.00
THE LODGE BEEF BURGER Brioche bun, burger sauce, cheese, and fries		16.50
GRILLED CAJUN SPICED HAKE Chorizo bravas, green beans	(GF)	21.00
SWEET POTATO BEAN BURGER Chipotle chutney, fries and slaw	(VV)	14.95
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME Pomme purée, cumin roasted carrots, red wine sauce	(GF)	16.95
SIDES		
MIXED GREEN SALAD	(VV) (GF)	3.50

MIXED GREEN SALAD (VV) (	GF) 3.50
STICKY RICE WITH SESAME (VV) (	GF) 4.00
THICK CUT CHIPS (vv) (	GF) 4.00
SKINNY FRIES (VV) (	GF) 4.00
POMME PURÉE (V) (	GF) 4.00
CUMIN ROASTED CARROTS (VV) (	GF) 4.00

## **DESSERTS**

DESSERIS		
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With tablet ice cream	(V)	7.50
VEGAN ALMOND MILK PANNA COTTA Toasted almonds, granola & berries	(VV)	7.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Clotted cream ice cream, butterscotch sauce	(V)	7.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS	(V) (GF)	7.50
SELECTION OF SORBETS	(VV) (GF)	7.50
GEORGE MEWES CHEESE Celery, grapes, chutney and oatcakes	(V)	11.95
CHOCOLATE ORANGE MOUSSE Brandy snap	(V)	7.50
SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM Praline and salted caramel	(V)	7.50
PISTACHIO CRUSTED MERINGUE With sumac strawberries, vanilla whipped cream	(V) (GF)	7.50

# **ROOM SERVICE MENU**

### SERVED FROM 12PM-9PM

from 10pm sandwiches only

#### (GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VV) VEGAN

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder. All prices include VAT at current rate. Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

> LODGE ON LOCH LOMOND \* \* \* \*